Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)

Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011
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Event 27 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
13.02.2011 - 11:04 Results
MRMC 1:01.47 SILAPI Caba SRB 2009
MNE Open 1:04.94 PAJEVIC S.

MNE - 12 1:35.12 KRALJ A.

MNE - 14 1:10.90 RADANOVIC B.

MNE - 16 1:08.22 RADANOVIC B.

MNE - 18 1:08.22 RADANOVIC B.

Points: FINA 2008
Rank Prezime iime
16 years and younger

BORNA Borcilo
LAZAREVIC Aleksandar
DJURIC Srdjan
BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub
LACI Kneo

MASLE Stjepo
PECI Kristi

KOCI Henri
SHARXHI Enea
DELLI Klevis
ERELEZ Marko
VELI Ergi

RADOS Arman
ILIC Filip

BUTIGAN Ivan
CRNCEVIC Mateo

. MATKOVIC llija
DSQ KELLICI Endi

DSQ BLAGOJEVIC Igor
DNS ISAKU Genc

DNS RADOSEVIC Nikola
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TRAJKOVIC Nikola
DJUROVIC Todo
STOJANOVIC Boris
BORNA Borcilo
LAZAREVIC Aleksandar
DJURIC Srdjan
BLAGOJEVIC Dragoljub
LACI Kneo

MASLE Stjepo

10. PECI Kristi

11. DAUTOVIC Mirko
12. KOCI Henri

13. SHARXHI Enea

14. MANJURA Adnan
15. DELLI Klevis

16. CERKIC Dino

17. ERELEZ Marko

18. VELI Ergi

19. RADOS Arman

20. ILIC Filip

21. BUTIGAN Ivan

22. CRNCEVIC Mateo

CoNoOOrWNE

YB Ime kluba (krace)

96  HPS, Zagreb

96 La Kolubara, LA
96  Proleter, ZR

95  Jadran, HN

95 Teuta - Durres
95  Jug, DU

96 Tirana Delfina S.
97 K.S.Tirana, TI
97  Wilson - Tirana
95 K.S.Tirana, TI

00  Jug, DU

01  Partizani, TI
95 Velez, MO
98 Jadran, HN
99  Jug, DU

00  Jug, DU

97 Jadran, HN

97 K.S.Tirana, TI
00 Jadran, HN

98 Teuta - Durres
95  Primorac, KO

94  Proleter, ZR

92  Beograd, BG

89  Vojvodina, NS
96  HPS, Zagreb

96 La Kolubara, LA
96  Proleter, ZR

95 Jadran, HN

95 Teuta - Durres
95  Jug, DU

96 Tirana Delfina S.
94  Vojvodina, NS
97 K.S.Tirana, TI
97  Wilson - Tirana

94  Velez, MO

95 K.S.Tirana, TI
93 Velez, MO

00  Jug, DU

01  Partizani, TI
95 Velez, MO

98 Jadran, HN
99  Jug, DU

00  Jug, DU

Time Pts Status

1:08.36 605
1:08.83 593
1:11.48 529
1:15.61 447
1:17.29 419
1:1842 401
1:18.45 400
1:23.24 335
1:24.42 321
1:27.82 285
1:32.91 241
1:36.71 214
1:36.81 213
1:45.57 164
1:46.11 162
1:51.58 139
1:58.10 117
1:27.28

1:55.55

1:05.76 680
1:07.11 640
1:07.76 621
1:08.36 605
1:08.83 593
1:11.48 529
1:15.61 447
1:17.29 419
1:18.42 401
1:18.45 400
1:18.49 400
1:23.24 335
1:24.42 321
1:25.07 314
1:27.82 285
1:32.69 243
1:32.91 241
1:36.71 214
1:36.81 213
1:45.57 164
1:46.11 162
1:51.58 139

Milomir Milovanovi¢ - Miki (LUnwko)

http://plivanje.info, E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.:

+381 63 549 357, +387 66 208 161

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.12900

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

14.02.2011 16:45 - Page 1


http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

L=n

Montenegro Mimosa CUP (25m)

Herceg Novi, 12. - 13.2.2011

|aternetional 8 wim Meat
’ |

i TRE ] 1""'.-I|-| ¥ FH L

[ ———

Event 27, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank Prezime iime

23. MATKOVIC llija
DSQ KELLICI Endi
DSQ BLAGOJEVIC Igor
DNS RADOSEVIC Nikola
DNS ISAKU Genc

YB Ime kluba (krace)

97  Jadran, HN

97 K.S.Tirana, TI
00 Jadran, HN

95  Primorac, KO
98 Teuta - Durres

Time Pts Status

1:58.10 117
1:27.28
1:55.55
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